
 

Appendix 3 
 
 
 
 

Bus Route 9.00AM - Midday 
1:00PM - 5:00PM 

 
Monday 6th June Great Yarmouth, Market Gates Great Yarmouth, Market Gates 
Tuesday 7th June Wymondham Central Hall, Back Lane, Wymondham NR18 0QB Sainsburys, High Street, Attleborough NR17 2EH 
Wednesday 8th June Norwich Tesco, Ipswich Road, Norwich NR4 6DZ Long Stratton, Swan La, Norwich NR15 2UY 
Thursday 9th June Harleston Leisure Centre, Wilderness Ln, Harleston IP20 9DD Loddon Library pay and display carpark 
Friday 10th June Tesco Supermarket, Kilverstone, Thetford IP24 2RL Morrisons Supermarket, Victoria Rd, Diss IP22 4XF 
Monday 13th June Norwich Forum, Millennium Plain, Norwich, NR2 1TF Norwich Forum, Millennium Plain, Norwich, NR2 1TF 
Tuesday 14th June Morrison's Supermarket, Holt Rd, Cromer NR27 9SW North Walsham, Sainsbury's Supermarket 
Wednesday 15th June Tesco, Oak St, Fakenham NR21 9DX Tesco Supermarket, Kingston Rd, Dereham NR19 1W 

Thursday 16th June Tesco, Hardwick Road, King's Lynn, PE30 4NA 
Morrisons Supermarket, Coburg St, King's Lynn PE30 
1QB 

Friday 17th June Tesco Supermarket, London Rd, Downham Market PE38 9AW Asda Supermarket Lynn St, Swaffham PE37 7AU 
 

 
 


